Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Mead - (837741) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.83
55.66
55.82
55.93
56.01
56.34
56.45
56.71
56.73
56.74
56.82
57.01
57.26
57.32
57.96
57.98
58.91
59.23
59.23

1:00.03
1:00.23
1:00.50
1:01.77
1:02.38
1:03.80

1:04.04
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433
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Round

Date

05/11/23
05/03/23
06/03/22
14/12/19
03/07/22
01/03/20
12/10/19
24/11119
14/10/23
12/11/22
07/11/21
25/06/21
22/09/19
09/11/19
04/11/20
15/12/18
25/11/18
11/03/18
19/05/18
251117
19/11/17
26/11/17
18/06/17
15/07/17
19/11/16
29/10/16

AninTI4n

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Watford SC Regional Qualifier

NASL London Round 3

Putteridge End of Season Summer Short Course Open
CBSS Level2 Open Meet

NASL London Round 1

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Linslade Crusaders

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019
NASL London Round 2

Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Last Chance Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Dunstable Splash 4

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Dunstable Club Championships

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Pommbalada Al Alcacicaablion

Venue

Luton

Garston

Garston
Westminster Lodge
Luton
Biggleswade
Becontree
Bletchley

Aqua Vale S&FC
Braintree

Luton

Luton Inspire
Leighton Buzzard
Eltham

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Enfield

Bletchley
Watford

Flitwick

Garston

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Linslade 2

3

3
Linslade 3
Linslade 3
Linslade 2
Linslade 3
Linslade 3

3

3
Linslade 2
Linslade 4
Linslade 3

0
Linslade 3
Linslade 3
Dunstable 2
Linslade 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 3
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1:05.00
1:05.39
1:06.23
1:06.37
1:06.97
1:07.42
1:09.41
1:10.48
1:11.05
1:12.67
1:13.63
1:13.93
1:14.45
1:14.71
1:14.92
1:17.85

1:20.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.83
56.73
55.66
56.74
56.01
55.82
56.82
57.01
57.96
56.34
55.93
56.71
57.32
56.45
57.26
57.98
58.91
59.23
59.23

1:00.50
1:00.08
1:00.23
1:02.38

1:01.77
1:03.80
1:04.04
1:05.39
1:04.37
1:05.00
1:06.23
1:06.37

1:06.97
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216
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10/U// 10
26/06/16
02/10/16
02/04/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
10/05/15
22/11/14
24/01/15
11/05/14
09/03/14
05/04/14
14/12/13
19/01/14
08/12/13
28/09/13
07/07/13
20/01/13

Date

05/11/23
14/10/23
05/03/23
12/11/22
03/07/22
06/03/22
07/11/21
25/06/21
04/11/20
01/03/20
14/12/19
24/11119
09/11/19
12/10/19
22/09/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
19/05/18
11/03/18
26/11/17
25/11117
19/11/17
15/07/17

18/06/17
19/11/16
29/10/16
02/10/16
16/07/16
26/06/16
02/04/16
22/11/15
26/09/15

LUNSIAVIE UIUD UIHNIPIVLSTTIPS
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Dunstable Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable Splash Night

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Dunstable SC Splash Night

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022

Putteridge End of Season Summer Short Course Open

Watford SC Regional Qualifier

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Linslade Crusaders

Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

NASL London Round 3

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet

NASL London Round 2

NASL London Round 1

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet
Last Chance Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet
Dunstable Splash 4
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Dunstable Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Dunstable Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Dunstable Club Championships

vulisliavie
Watford
Borehamwood
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Luton
Dunstable
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Abingdon

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Aqua Vale S&FC
Garston
Braintree

Luton

Garston

Luton

Luton Inspire
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Westminster Lodge
Bletchley

Eltham
Becontree
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Enfield

Flitwick

Watford

Garston
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Dunstable
Watford

Milton Keynes
Bletchley

Dunstable

vulisavie
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Club Swam Under

Linslade

Linslade

Linslade

Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable
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1:07.42
1:10.48
1:09.41
1:11.05
1:13.63
1:12.67
1:14.45
1:13.93
1:14.71
1:14.92
1:17.85

1:20.34
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10/05/15
24/01/15
22/11/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
14/12/13
08/12/13
28/09/13
07/07/13
20/01/13

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Dunstable Splash Night

Dunstable Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Biggleswade
Dunstable
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Luton
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Abingdon

Biggleswade

Dunstable

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable
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